| T pieces with same outlet EN 10253 type A (DIN 2615) |

Connection
DxS$S

Welded design

12.0x1.5
17.0x2.3
21.3x2.0

1143x26

139.7x26

x 4.0
- 168.3x2.6

x 4.5
219.1x3.0

* standard delivery program, ** DIN 11852/AISI 316L

| Round steel U-bolt clamps DIN 3570, Form A |

Supply volume: Round steel U-bolt clamps are delivered without shells and nuts.

ioos & D

21.3 (1/2")

....3180-3329

508.0 - 521.0

* similar to DIN; we only recommend using them in restricted installation conditions

All data are considered to be unbinding reference values. We accept no liability for data selection that is not confirmed in writing. Pressure data refer, if not otherwise indicated, to liquids of Group Il at +20°C.
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